Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

8/18/2012 4:19:53 PM
Event: August 18, 2012 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
9 Pelishek, Jeffrey, C Bike 6 23 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:44 00:20:44 20.26
00:41:36 00:20:52 20.13
01:02:32 00:20:56 20.06
01:23:47 00:21:15 19.76
01:44:50 00:21:03 19.95
02:05:30 00:20:40 20.32
Averages: 00:20:55 20.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
14 Massie, Kevin, B Bike 7 10 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:58 00:18:58 22.14
00:37:30 00:18:32 22.66
00:55:41 00:18:11 23.1
01:14:00 00:18:19 22.93
01:33:45 00:19:45 21.27
01:53:38 00:19:53 21.12
02:13:27 00:19:49 21.19
Averages: 00:19:04 22.06
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
22 Cisler, Chuck, +30 Bike 7 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:52 00:18:52 22.26
00:36:47 00:17:55 23.44
00:54:35 00:17:48 23.6
01:12:31 00:17:56 23.42
01:30:02 00:17:31 23.98
01:47:50 00:17:48 23.6
02:06:10 00:18:20 2291
Averages: 00:18:01 23.32
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
32 Houts, Brandon, AA 8 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:42 00:15:42 26.75
00:31:24 00:15:42 26.75
00:47:29 00:16:05 26.11
01:03:33 00:16:04 26.14
01:19:50 00:16:17 25.79
01:36:12 00:16:22 25.66
01:52:26 00:16:14 25.87
02:08:50 00:16:24 25.61
Averages: 00:16:06 26.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
35 Petit, Alain, C Bike 3 50 21
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:19 00:21:19 19.7
00:42:34 00:21:15 19.76
01:04:57 00:22:23 18.76
Averages: 00:21:39 19.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
40 Soltvedt, Nathan, B Bike 6 34 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:21 00:19:21 21.71
00:38:27 00:19:06 21.99
00:57:35 00:19:08 21.95
01:38:36 00:41:01 10.24
01:58:15 00:19:39 21.37
02:18:57 00:20:42 20.29
Averages: 00:23:10 19.59
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
50 Hawley, Robert, C Bike 5 39 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:17 00:23:17 18.04
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00:45:36 00:22:19 18.82
01:08:13 00:22:37 18.57
01:33:13 00:25:00 16.8
01:56:59 00:23:46 17.67
Averages: 00:23:24 17.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
58 Jazwiecki, Mike, +50 Bike 4 47 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:52 00:24:52 16.89
00:49:04 00:24:12 17.36
01:13:47 00:24:43 16.99
01:38:05 00:24:18 17.28
Averages: 00:24:31 17.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
74 Bloyer, Chris, +30 Bike 7 7 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:59 00:18:59 22.12
00:36:57 00:17:58 23.38
00:54:48 00:17:51 23.53
01:12:42 00:17:54 23.46
01:30:23 00:17:41 23.75
01:50:39 00:20:16 20.72
02:10:08 00:19:29 21.56
Averages: 00:18:35 22.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
77 Griffin, Monty, +40 Bike 6 33 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:05 00:22:05 19.02
00:44:46 00:22:41 18.52
01:07:16 00:22:30 18.67
01:31:23 00:24:07 17.42
01:55:21 00:23:58 17.52
02:17:39 00:22:18 18.83
Averages: 00:22:56 18.33
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
81 Garland, Brad, +50 Bike 5 35 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:15 00:20:15 20.74
00:40:26 00:20:11 20.81
01:00:17 00:19:51 21.16
01:21:33 00:21:16 19.75
01:41:43 00:20:10 20.83
Averages: 00:20:21 20.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
86 Rebman, Bernie, +40 Bike 5 42 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:04 00:24:04 17.45
00:47:51 00:23:47 17.66
01:12:00 00:24:09 17.39
01:36:32 00:24:32 17.12
02:02:00 00:25:28 16.49
Averages: 00:24:24 17.22
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
95 Emme, Pete, +40 Bike 6 29 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:48 00:20:48 20.19
00:41:24 00:20:36 20.39
01:02:41 00:21:17 19.73
01:24:43 00:22:02 19.06
01:47:41 00:22:58 18.29
02:10:40 00:22:59 18.27
Averages: 00:21:47 19.32
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
110 Daubert, Scott, AA 7 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:31 00:17:31 23.98
00:34:49 00:17:18 24.28
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00:52:13 00:17:24 24.14
01:10:04 00:17:51 23.53
01:27:53 00:17:49 23.57
01:45:38 00:17:45 23.66
02:03:21 00:17:43 23.71
Averages: 00:17:37 23.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
125 Kilinski, Korey, C Bike 6 20 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:46 00:20:46 20.22
00:41:27 00:20:41 20.31
01:01:48 00:20:21 20.64
01:22:04 00:20:16 20.72
01:42:00 00:19:56 21.07
02:01:46 00:19:46 21.25
Averages: 00:20:18 20.70
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
130 Storbeck, Andy, A Bike 4 45 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:04 00:18:04 23.25
00:35:44 00:17:40 23.77
00:53:30 00:17:46 23.64
01:11:33 00:18:03 23.27
Averages: 00:17:53 23.48
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
154 Hetteen, Alex, A Bike 7 6 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:32 00:18:32 22.66
00:37:01 00:18:29 22.72
00:55:14 00:18:13 23.06
01:13:34 00:18:20 2291
01:32:11 00:18:37 22.56
01:50:49 00:18:38 22.54
02:09:59 00:19:10 21.91
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Averages: 00:18:34 22.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
203 Schmidt, Justin, +30 Bike 2 53 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:03 00:30:03 13.98
01:17:44 00:47:41 8.81
Averages: 00:38:52 11.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
205 Hendricks, Clay, C Bike 6 32 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:16 00:23:16 18.05
00:44:50 00:21:34 19.47
01:06:30 00:21:40 19.38
01:28:23 00:21:53 19.19
01:50:34 00:22:11 18.93
02:12:59 00:22:25 18.74
Averages: 00:22:10 18.96
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
206 Geerts, Peter, C Bike 3 52 22
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:58 00:27:58 15.02
01:00:05 00:32:07 13.08
01:42:21 00:42:16 9.94
Averages: 00:34:07 12.68
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
266 Voeks, James, +30 Bike 6 19 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:11 00:20:11 20.81
00:40:43 00:20:32 20.45
01:00:30 00:19:47 21.23
01:21:09 00:20:39 20.34
01:41:03 00:19:54 21.11
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02:01:01 00:19:58 21.04
Averages: 00:20:10 20.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
300 Anschutz, Rick, +40 Bike 7 11 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:54 00:18:54 22.22
00:38:22 00:19:28 21.58
00:57:24 00:19:02 22.07
01:16:36 00:19:12 21.88
01:35:43 00:19:07 21.97
01:54:46 00:19:03 22.05
02:14:14 00:19:28 21.58
Averages: 00:19:11 2191
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
356 Warwick, Trey, C Bike 5 37 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:34 00:22:34 18.61
00:43:42 00:21:08 19.87
01:05:08 00:21:26 19.6
01:26:40 00:21:32 19.5
01:52:39 00:25:59 16.16
Averages: 00:22:32 18.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
357 Warwick, Dominic, +40 Bike 4 46 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:50 00:22:50 18.39
00:44:52 00:22:02 19.06
01:06:36 00:21:44 19.33
01:28:06 00:21:30 19.53
Averages: 00:22:02 19.08
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Event: August 18, 2012 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
375 Stroebel, John, +50 Bike 5 36 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:33 00:22:33 18.63
00:44:01 00:21:28 19.57
01:05:13 00:21:12 19.81
01:26:42 00:21:29 19.55
01:48:23 00:21:41 19.37
Averages: 00:21:41 19.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
401 Schmidt, Jeff, A Bike 7 8 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:26 00:18:26 22.78
00:36:44 00:18:18 22.95
00:55:15 00:18:31 22.68
01:13:37 00:18:22 22.87
01:32:01 00:18:24 22.83
01:50:59 00:18:58 22.14
02:10:11 00:19:12 21.88
Averages: 00:18:36 22.59
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
405 Vadeboncoeur, Joe, +40 Bike 7 13 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:17 00:19:17 21.78
00:38:26 00:19:09 21.93
00:57:45 00:19:19 21.74
01:17:20 00:19:35 21.45
01:36:49 00:19:29 21.56
01:56:28 00:19:39 21.37
02:16:18 00:19:50 21.18
Averages: 00:19:28 21.57
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
406 Stadler, Alan, C Bike 6 26 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:42 00:22:42 18.5
00:43:14 00:20:32 20.45
01:03:56 00:20:42 20.29
01:24:27 00:20:31 20.47
01:46:42 00:22:15 18.88
02:08:38 00:21:56 19.15
Averages: 00:21:26 19.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
409 Genereau, Seth, C Bike 5 41 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:26 00:21:26 19.6
00:42:25 00:20:59 20.02
01:04:48 00:22:23 18.76
01:30:13 00:25:25 16.52
02:00:37 00:30:24 13.82
Averages: 00:24:07 17.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
411 Hoban, Tyger, C Bike 1 54 23
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:41 00:20:41 20.31
Averages: 00:20:41 20.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, Dave, A Bike 7 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:56 00:17:56 23.42
00:35:33 00:17:37 23.84
00:53:27 00:17:54 23.46
01:11:38 00:18:11 23.1
01:29:44 00:18:06 23.2
01:48:09 00:18:25 22.81
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02:06:47 00:18:38 22.54
Averages: 00:18:07 23.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
442 Bruggink, Mark, B Bike 6 17 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:53 00:23:53 17.59
00:42:56 00:19:03 22.05
01:02:05 00:19:09 21.93
01:21:01 00:18:56 22.18
01:40:13 00:19:12 21.88
01:59:28 00:19:15 21.82
Averages: 00:19:55 21.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
444 Soltvedt, Zac, B Bike 3 51 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:02 00:20:02 20.97
01:06:33 00:46:31 9.03
01:25:31 00:18:58 22.14
Averages: 00:28:30 17.38
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
447 McGreger, Scott, C Bike 6 15 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:03 00:20:03 20.95
00:39:32 00:19:29 21.56
00:59:00 00:19:28 21.58
01:18:18 00:19:18 21.76
01:37:56 00:19:38 21.39
01:57:10 00:19:14 21.84
Averages: 00:19:32 2151
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
475 Kurszewski, Andy, +40 Bike 6 24 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:20:56 00:20:56 20.06
00:42:05 00:21:09 19.86
01:02:47 00:20:42 20.29
01:23:36 00:20:49 20.18
01:44:27 00:20:51 20.14
02:05:43 00:21:16 19.75
Averages: 00:20:57 20.05
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
589 Smet, Noah, C Bike 6 25 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:16 00:20:16 20.72
00:40:11 00:19:55 21.09
01:00:52 00:20:41 20.31
01:22:03 00:21:11 19.83
01:44:27 00:22:24 18.75
02:06:06 00:21:39 19.4
Averages: 00:21:01 20.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
592 Zazeski, Alicia, C Bike 4 48 20
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:29 00:22:29 18.68
00:48:21 00:25:52 16.24
01:18:32 00:30:11 13.91
01:43:50 00:25:18 16.6
Averages: 00:25:58 16.36
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
593 Zazeski, Jason, +30 Bike 6 22 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:04 00:20:04 20.93
00:40:38 00:20:34 20.42
01:01:43 00:21:05 19.92
01:22:43 00:21:00 20
01:42:49 00:20:06 20.9
02:04:03 00:21:14 19.78

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 08/18/12 16:19:54



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: August 18, 2012 Bike Classes

Page: 12
8/18/2012 4:19:54 PM

Averages: 00:20:40 20.33
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
607 Caldwell, John, C Bike 6 14 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:53 00:19:53 21.12
00:39:15 00:19:22 21.69
00:58:37 00:19:22 21.69
01:18:21 00:19:44 21.28
01:37:36 00:19:15 21.82
01:57:03 00:19:27 21.59
Averages: 00:19:30 21.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
612 Herfindahl, Zach, AA 8 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:41 00:15:41 26.78
00:31:45 00:16:04 26.14
00:48:03 00:16:18 25.77
01:04:19 00:16:16 25.82
01:21:05 00:16:46 25.05
01:37:17 00:16:12 25.93
01:53:38 00:16:21 25.69
02:09:53 00:16:15 25.85
Averages: 00:16:14 25.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
629 Roland, Grant, C Bike 6 31 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:35 00:21:35 19.46
00:42:38 00:21:03 19.95
01:03:52 00:21:14 19.78
01:25:57 00:22:05 19.02
01:48:09 00:22:12 18.92
02:11:48 00:23:39 17.76
Averages: 00:21:58 19.15
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
686 Wichlacz, Andrew, C Bike 6 18 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:39 00:20:39 20.34
00:39:51 00:19:12 21.88
00:59:39 00:19:48 21.21
01:19:21 00:19:42 21.32
01:39:42 00:20:21 20.64
02:00:09 00:20:27 20.54
Averages: 00:20:02 20.99
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
729 Brockman, Bob, +30 Bike 6 27 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:29 00:21:29 19.55
00:42:57 00:21:28 19.57
01:04:37 00:21:40 19.38
01:27:30 00:22:53 18.35
01:48:01 00:20:31 20.47
02:09:27 00:21:26 19.6
Averages: 00:21:34 19.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
764 Novak, Joe, B Bike 7 9 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:05 00:19:05 22.01
00:37:51 00:18:46 22.38
00:56:44 00:18:53 22.24
01:15:18 00:18:34 22.62
01:34:35 00:19:17 21.78
01:53:03 00:18:28 22.74
02:12:33 00:19:30 21.54
Averages: 00:18:56 22.19
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
797 Fisher, Warren, C Bike 6 28 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:52 00:20:52 20.13
00:41:30 00:20:38 20.36
01:02:50 00:21:20 19.69
01:24:27 00:21:37 19.43
01:46:20 00:21:53 19.19
02:09:41 00:23:21 17.99
Averages: 00:21:37 19.47
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
803 Greenwood, Adam, A Bike 7 12 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:54 00:18:54 22.22
00:38:22 00:19:28 21.58
00:57:07 00:18:45 22.4
01:16:11 00:19:04 22.03
01:35:26 00:19:15 21.82
01:55:37 00:20:11 20.81
02:14:38 00:19:01 22.09
Averages: 00:19:14 21.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
810 Griffin, Alex, C Bike 5 44 19
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:56 00:26:56 15.59
00:54:16 00:27:20 15.37
01:20:53 00:26:37 15.78
01:54:15 00:33:22 12.59
02:19:36 00:25:21 16.57
Averages: 00:27:55 15.18
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
914 Waege, Todd, B Bike 3 49 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:18:47 00:18:47 22.36
00:37:53 00:19:06 21.99
00:57:05 00:19:12 21.88
Averages: 00:19:02 22.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
915 Hinze, Joe, C Bike 5 40 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:01 00:24:01 17.49
00:46:03 00:22:02 19.06
01:07:48 00:21:45 19.31
01:36:28 00:28:40 14.65
01:58:11 00:21:43 19.34
Averages: 00:23:38 17.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
926 DuChateau, Brian, C Bike 5 38 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:10 00:23:10 18.13
00:45:38 00:22:28 18.69
01:08:37 00:22:59 18.27
01:32:39 00:24:02 17.48
01:56:43 00:24:04 17.45
Averages: 00:23:21 18.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
928 Haug, Steven, +30 Bike 6 16 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:59 00:19:59 21.02
00:40:12 00:20:13 20.77
01:00:14 00:20:02 20.97
01:20:08 00:19:54 21.11
01:39:25 00:19:17 21.78
01:58:34 00:19:09 21.93
Averages: 00:19:46 21.26
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 16

8/18/2012 4:19:54 PM
Event: August 18, 2012 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
942 Passow, Aaron, C Bike 6 21 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:50 00:20:50 20.16
00:40:54 00:20:04 20.93
01:01:08 00:20:14 20.76
01:21:46 00:20:38 20.36
01:42:04 00:20:18 20.69
02:02:32 00:20:28 20.52
Averages: 00:20:25 20.57
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
945 Bradshaw, Cory, C Bike 6 30 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:04 00:22:04 19.03
00:43:37 00:21:33 19.49
01:05:04 00:21:27 19.58
01:26:32 00:21:28 19.57
01:49:26 00:22:54 18.34
02:11:40 00:22:14 18.89
Averages: 00:21:57 19.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
980 Steinbrecher, Tyler, C Bike 5 43 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:31 00:24:31 17.13
00:49:35 00:25:04 16.76
01:14:44 00:25:09 16.7
01:40:41 00:25:57 16.18
02:08:56 00:28:15 14.87
Averages: 00:25:47 16.33
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